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Direction
沼津 Numazu — 国府津 Kozu

19 stops

Open route schedule

沼津 Numazu

大岡 Ooka

下土狩 Shimo-Togari

長泉なめり Nagaizumi-Nameri

裾野 Susono

岩波 Iwanami

富士岡 Fujioka

南御殿場 Minami-Gotemba

御殿場 Gotemba

足柄 Ashigara

駿河小山 Suruga-Oyama

谷峨 Yaga

山北 Yamakita

東山北 Yamakita

松田 Matsuda

相模金子 Sagami-Kaneko

上大井 Kami-Oi

下曽我 Shimo-Soga

国府津 Kozu

Route schedule
沼津 Numazu — 国府津 Kozu

Monday 05:35-23:19

Tuesday 05:35-23:19

Wednesday 05:35-23:19

Thursday 05:35-23:19

Friday 05:35-23:19

Saturday 05:35-23:19

Sunday 05:35-23:19

Route info

Direction: 沼津 Numazu

Stops: 19

Trip Duration: 1 hour 22 min
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Direction
国府津 Kozu — 沼津 Numazu

19 stops

Open route schedule

国府津 Kozu

下曽我 Shimo-Soga

上大井 Kami-Oi

相模金子 Sagami-Kaneko

松田 Matsuda

東山北 Yamakita

山北 Yamakita

谷峨 Yaga

駿河小山 Suruga-Oyama

足柄 Ashigara

御殿場 Gotemba

南御殿場 Minami-Gotemba

富士岡 Fujioka

岩波 Iwanami

裾野 Susono

長泉なめり Nagaizumi-Nameri

下土狩 Shimo-Togari

大岡 Ooka

沼津 Numazu

Route schedule
国府津 Kozu — 沼津 Numazu

Monday 05:26-23:42

Tuesday 05:26-23:42

Wednesday 05:26-23:42

Thursday 05:26-23:42

Friday 05:26-23:42

Saturday 05:26-23:42

Sunday 05:26-23:42

Route info

Direction: 国府津 Kozu

Stops: 19

Trip Duration: 1 hour 31 min

Cb Rail time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Minamiashigara

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.

PDF file created on 2025-07-31

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved

https://busmaps.com/en/japan/public_transit-line-Cb-912624341-2600655099

